Distributor of Maxim Integrated: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of MAX4575ESA+ - IC SWITCH DUAL SPST 8SOIC
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Maxim IntegratedMaxim Integrated
MAX4575ESA+MAX4575ESA+

For small orders, phone 1-800-835-8769.
Rail-to-Rail is a registered trademark of Nippon Motorola, Ltd.
Ordering Information
PART TEMP. RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX4575EUA -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX
MAX4575ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX4576EUA -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX
MAX4576ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX4577EUA -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX
MAX4577ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
TOP VIEW
SWITCHES SHOWN FOR LOGIC "0" INPUT
SO/µMAX
MAX4575